-

MEXICO

LIST OF SPARE PARTS LOT 22A / LISTADO ANEXO DEL LOTE 22A DE REFACCIONES

NUEVAS.

APPROXIMATE VALUE OF SPARE PARTS 50,000 USD. / VALOR APROXIMADO DEL

LISTADO DE REFACCIONES NUEVAS 50,000 USD.

LOTE Part Description Qrty
29A 9150-020-195 RH ROTATION UNION / UNION ROTATIVA DERECHA

DEUBLIN 9311564 (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 1
29A 9150-020-196 LH ROTATION UNION /UNION ROTATIVA IZQUIERDA

DEUBLIN 9311630 (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE)
22A STC VALVE 2L200-1/AC 110V 9311315 (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE)
29A 4ZE34 THREADED INSERT, SS, M10-1.5MM / RESORTES MARCA RECOIL

05103 9211187 C/5PZ (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 2
29A 4ZE35 THREADED INSERT, SS 12-1.75MM, / MARCA RECOIL 9211455 C/5PZ

(NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 4
29A LAMPARA C232 MVOLT GEB10IS 3YA20 9211613 (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR

MACHINE) 2
29A 5EB18 COILED PIN STEEL PLAIN 1/8X1"" 5EB18- C/100PZ / P N MCA.

GRAINGER 9211645 (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 2
29A COILED PIN STEEL PLAIN 1/8X2"" 5EB24 /PI MCA. GRAINGER C/100 PZ

9211646 (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 28
29A FEMALE COUPLER 2IN, FNPT, POLY 125PSI 1D PN8 200D /COPLE MCA

BANJO 200D 9310538 (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 3
29A MALE ADAPTER, 2IN, MNPT, POLY 125PSI, 1D PP2 200F 9310956 (NEW

SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 1

1XTG5 KIDDE SMOKE ALARM, IONIZATION, 120VAC MFR. MODEL 112020/
22A DETECTOR DE HUMO KIDDE, IONIZACION, 120VAC (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR

MACHINE) 2
29A 6JJ54 VALVULA SOLENOIDE 35A-AAA-DAAA-1BA 9311639 (NEW SPARE

PARTS FOR MACHINE) 2
29A 2ERP3 STROBE, THREADED W/LOCKNUT 9311640 (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR

MACHINE) 1
29A FOCO COLOR ROJO PARA LAMINADORA 2ERP4 9311641 (NEW SPARE

PARTS FOR MACHINE) 2

9150-020B196 REBUILD KIT FOR LH ROTATION UNION (FOR UNION MODEL
22A 9150-020-196) 9311635/ KIT DE REPRACION DE UNIDAD ROTATIVA LH

(NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 1

01 800 699 6269 o +52 (722) 327 8215 e +52 (722) 327 8216 @ +52 (722) 211 2883

contacto@myronbowling.com.mx
www.myronbowling.com.mx




-

MEXICO

REBUILD KIT FOR RH ROTATION UNION 9150-020B-195 9311636 / KIT DE
22A REPARACION DE UNIDAD ROTATIVA RH (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR

MACHINE) 1
29A CONTROL DIGITAL MOD. ACH-CP-B MARCA HVAC S/N: G0732R2367

9311005 (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 2
29A 2KE38 WIRE, HIGH TEMPERATURE 450C 12A W/G TEMPCO (NEW SPARE

PARTS FOR MACHINE) 1
29A DANS-4CF-NPT OMRON DOOR SWITCH 9310584

INTERLOCK (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 5
29 111B-611JB MAC VALVE 24VDC 8.5W 9310887 (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR

MACHINE) 1
29 SENSOPART ULTRASONIC SENSOR UT20-150-PSM 4 TEACH IN ADJUSTABLE

SENSINT 20-150MM, 9311074 (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 2
29 S08-4FVG-02 CONTRINEX CONNECTOR CABLE M8, PICO CONNECTOR M8,

4WIRES, 2MT LONG9311075 (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 4
29 SENSOPART INDUCTIVE SENSOR 40MM, PNP NO PLUG M12 4 PIN

IT30NBM-PSL4 996-51485 9311121 (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 1
29 SENSOPART SMART PLUG, TIMER, PNP IN AND PNP OUT MFT12PP4 968-

11000 9311122 (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 3
29A LIMIT SWITCH SCHMERSAL WITH 5 METER CABL E ES13RS 9311547 (NEW

SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 1
29A HI VOLUME ROLLER CH SPKTS SPROCKET MARTI N - 175530 / 60SK40

9310050 (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 1
29 ASF-152-2 BALERO // BALERO PARA MAQUINA LAMINADORA (NEW SPARE

PARTS FOR MACHINE) 1
29A BRAKE NEXEN GROUP 820600 T-600 QD TYPE S H*FRENO DE ROLLO DE

PAPEL* 9311499 (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 2
29 COUPLING SET SCREW TYOPE 5/16"" LOV01508 70/ COPLE LOVEJOY

5/16X5/16 68514458294 9311675 (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 1
29A BANDA DOBLE V BB-148 P/LAMINADORA 9210766 (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR

MACHINE) 6
29A BB-158 GATES BELT/PARA MOVER RODILLOS DE LAMINADOR DE CROMO

MARCA GATES 9310630 (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 4
29 BUSHING QA-34 GLUE ROLLER B=12X20 E645.1 20 PN#16-312-02667

9311397 (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 3

NCDA1WB400-0400N CYLINDER SMC NCA 1 SERIES DOUBLE ACTING 4""
22A BORE 4"" STROKE, (CILINDRO PARA MAQUINA LAMINADORA) (NEW SPARE

PARTS FOR MACHINE) 2
29A QNT 2-2000 HEATING ELEMENT 240 VOLTS,2000 WATTS 68 7/8"" LENGHT

*RESISTENCIAS 9310969 (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 32
29 RESISTEMCI REM 600-3000 METAL SHEATHED E LEMENT 600V 3000W 68-

1/2LENGTH 0.375DIAM 9311284 (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 7

01 800 699 6269 o +52 (722) 327 8215 e +52 (722) 327 8216 @ +52 (722) 211 2883

contacto@myronbowling.com.mx
www.myronbowling.com.mx



-

MEXICO

5oa | VALVULA DE DESCARGA, PILOTO, 1/8" #A211PD-G CO154 MCA.INGERSOLL

RAND (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 1
22A  |VALVULA #3NA99 (GRAINGER) (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 2
5oa | FYM 2-716 SKF 4-BOLT FLG - CHUMACERADE PARED FYM 2-716 TF SKF 4-

BOLT FLG (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 2
,on | VIBRATING HORN 120 VAC MCA. FEDERAL SIGNAL MOD. 350-120-30

P/N:54028006 (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 1
22A  |3D672 LAMP HOLDERS HUBBELL (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 4
oo |632.06945.00 GLND-PRBE-BR-3/160DX1/4 MPT (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR

MACHINE) 2
5oa | 1WBL7 HEX NUT, MACHINE SCREW, 10-32, PK100 PARA RESISTENCIAS DE

LA LAMINADORA (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 1
5o | 1RF8O EXTENDED REACH PISTO-GRIP AIR GUN - PISTOLA DE AIRE PARA

SOPLETEAR (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 2
5o | A7B93000001861 42BF35A SIEMENS CONTACTOR 3 POLOS BOBINA

24VAC 30AMP (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 5
5o | 4ZMO8 SPEEDAIRE REGULATOR 1/4"- REGULADOR SPEEDAIRE 1/4"1 (NEW

SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 2
,oa | XXXGPRCBA (NSPP) RAYTEK MOUNING KIT - CABLE PARA SENSOR RAYTEK

(NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 1

1A597 HEAVY DUTY TUFF EDGE SLING, WIDTH 2", TYPE EYE AND EYE
22A | (ESLINGAS PRA EL AREA DE LAMINADO) (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR

MACHINE) 2

2CUD6 HOSE REEL, SPRING, 20 FT, 1/4 ID, 1/4 INLET / MANGUERA
22A  |RETRACTIL PARA PISTOLAS GRAPADORAS (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR

MACHINE) 6
,on |BANDAEN DOBLE V AA-128 PARA LAMINADOR #1 DE

MAQUINALAMINADORA. (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 4
oo | 18PMD-4 FABCO AIR VALVE 1/8" REPLACES PARKER VALVE 410951000 /

VALVULA PARA FRENO DE SCISSOR LIFT (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 10
22A  |BANDA GATES A-85 9310583 (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 5
22A  |CROSS CUT SAW 1MM / LAMINADORA (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 8
,on | GATE GLUE FOR QA-34 GL ROLLER L=215 PN#1 6-306-04620 9311396

(NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 1
5oa | SEAL GLUE GATE 3X3X250 PN#16-120-70800 9311393 (NEW SPARE PARTS

FOR MACHINE) 3

11A492 COMPOUND GAUGE GENERAL PURPOSE GAUGE TYPE, 30" HG VAC
22A  |TO 15 PSI (MANOMETRO PARA EL TORIT) (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR

MACHINE) 2
,oa | 20TW52 PRESSURE GAUGE LIQUID FILLED 4" (MANOMETRO PARA EL

TORIT) (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 2

01 800 699 6269 o +52 (722) 327 8215 e +52 (722) 327 8216 @ +52 (722) 211 2883

contacto@myronbowling.com.mx
www.myronbowling.com.mx



-

MEXICO

,oa | 20TVAO PRESSURE GAUGE LIQUID FILLED 0 - 15 PSI 4" (MANOMETRO PARA

EL TORIT) (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 3
;o | LYKG4 CONNECTING LINK, k-2 ATTACHMENT, PK5 (CANDADO PARA

CADENA DE MAQUINA LAMINADORA) (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 2
,on | CONTROLLER, TEMPERATURE, 1/8 DIN, RELAY OUTPUT OMRON ESEC-

RX4A5M-000. P/N#70235515 (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 2
5on | SONDATERMO, TIPO J, L D/PUNTA 120 PULG. N/P:3AAA7 (NEW SPARE

PARTS FOR MACHINE) 1

SWITCH INTERLOCK BANNER, 25VAC/VDC SOLENOID; DBL BRK CONTACTS,
22A | 1NC 1NO; CSA IP67 N/P:70168669 (INTERLOCK DE SEGURIDAD MCA.

BANNER) (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 4

LME LED SIGNAL TOWER, 3 LIGHT ELEMENTS, AMBER, GREEN, RED, 24V
22A | AC/DC PATLITE LME-302L-RYG N/P:70038828 (TORRETA PATLITE) (NEW

SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 2
5on | ACTUADOR LIN ENERPAC P/LAMINADORA JMO10UT0020HVU100 (NEW

SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 1
5o | VALVULA D/LIB DE SEGURIDAD, 1PULG, 10PSI 3EEZ2 / VALVULA PARA EL

TORIT (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 3
5o | HY-D-MES5-4X4-N-1.75-SF-S-HN-11 HYDRAULIC CYLINDER/CILINDRO PARA

LAMINADORA (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 1
5o | 4ZE4LTHREADED INSERT SS, M6-1.0MM / MARCA RECOILO 5063 C/10 PZ

9211457 (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 4
5o | 4ZEA0 THREADED INSERT SS, M5-0.8MM / MARCA RECOILO 5053 9211458

C/10PZ (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 4
,op | 111B-611JB MAC VALVE 24VDC 8.5W 9310887 (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR

MACHINE) 2
5o | 2FHO2 PRESSURE SWITCH / SWITCH DE PRESION 30-50 10 AMPS MOD:

9013FSG2J21 (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 2
5o | VALVULA D/LIB DE SEGURIDAD, 1PULG, 10PSI 3EEZ2 / VALVULA PARA EL

TORIT (NEW SPARE PARTS FOR MACHINE) 4

01 800 699 6269 o +52 (722) 327 8215 e +52 (722) 327 8216 @ +52 (722) 211 2883

contacto@myronbowling.com.mx
www.myronbowling.com.mx




